lundi 24 novembre 2025
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Tirage

RPBUREX
GBOJOUW
LHANSTU
DEEIHIM
DANIEMT
EKOZDOU
KPQDEES
IDFQEGE
LQARITE
LRDIIRE
ICRLIR[
LOIRRVY
LTECIRV
RCELEST
GNAFRUW
ESAGARW
AGAENIR
OAABARS
ATAIRO[
ULENETV
EMNLEIU
NSELMMU

Mot retenu

PREUX
BouJOU
HURLANTS
HIEE
DEMONTAI
ouzo
KEPIS
DEFIGEZ
QAT

DER

siC

YORK

ViIL
ELECTIFS
FANEUR
WESH
ORANGEAI
BUSERAS
RADIOTAI
VELDTS
INNE
MUSE

Place

H8
11C
9F
10J
D8
8L
15A
N2
o1
11K
111
Al12
M3
4H
H1
Fé6
08
M7
15H
8A
12C
G2

Points

52
30
64
34
76
49
48
50
35
24
33
32
31
42
27
36
83
31
74
30
19
28

Cumul

52
82
146
180
256
305
353
403
438
462
495
527
558
600
627
663
746
777
851
881
900
928




